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LA2 ESSENTIALS

CLEANING & CARE  Designed to with the demands of rigorous cleaning 
requirements. Effective cleaning and disinfection of 
enviromental surfaces reduces microbe transmission. 
Superior chemical resistance and durability promotes 
safety in any design application. Use common 
disinfectants and cleaners to reduce microbe 
transmission. 

CONSTRUCTION                     1/16" 3from Varia. White Opal top and bottom diffuser  
                                                    Contact your local sales rep for material samples. 

LIGHTING                                   Solid state LED system. 120v-277v input; 2700K–4000K   
in CRI >80 or CRI >90. Dimming 0-10v 69W fixture 
wattage

PHOTOMETRICS                     Consult factory or website for IES files, tested in   
                                                    accordance with IESNA LM79

HARDWARE TGIC-free powder coated canopy. Canopy and dress  
 plate mounts to standard junction box (junction box  
 provided by others). Sureface mount option available  
 Stainless steel cable with nickel-plated cable gripper  
 allows for adjustable hanging height. Made with RoHS  
 compliant parts.

MOUNTING  Fully adjustable stainless steel aircraft cable.

CERTIFICATION CSA approved to UL standards. Declare certification.   

WARRANTY  5 year warranty on all standard components.  
LED system rated for operation in ambient  
temperatures up to 25°C.

 Suitable for Dry or Damp locations.  
 Indoor use only.

LEAD TIME  6 week lead time

       

Specifications

Overview
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LA2 ESSENTIALS

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT, WIDTH, LENGTH

CEILING CONNECTION

FELT COLOR OPTIONS

CANOPY / DRESS PLATE FINISH OPTIONS

GESSO

BLACK

NATURAL

WHITE

CINDER

CRANBERRY X2

SILKEN 
OYSTER

CABLES TO CEILING

Fixture Options

4"H
22"DIA

8"H
22"DIA

12"H
22"DIA

9”

10”

2”

VITAMIN C WIZARD MIDCENTURY
ROSEWOOD

4"H
30"DIA

8"H
30"DIA

12"H
30"DIA

4"H
44"DIA

8"H
44"DIA

12"H
44"DIA

SMALL

LARGE/MEDIUM

8"

2"

8"
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LA2 ESSENTIALS

SPECIFICATION CODE

LA2   ESS   ONE
QTY.

Example: 2 QTY LA2 – ESS – ONW– 44D-4H – WZ – 830CK – STD – BPC – BK 

1 42 53 6

Complete form to order Cube Shade fixture(s). For each number, make one selection and enter in the corresponding box above.  
*Indicates modified choices; additional lead times and/or costs may apply.

GO

NL

CR

SO

CB2

VC

WZ

MCR

GESSO

NATURAL

CINDER

SILKEN OYSTER

CRANBERRY X2

VITAMIN C

WIZARD

MIDCENTURY ROSEWOOD

CUST CUSTOM 
COLOR

3 MATERIAL

22D

30D

44D

1 SIZE Nominal

22" DIA

30" DIA

44" DIA 

STD

EXT

SM

4 SUSPENSION

12″—96″

12″—240″

Surface Mount

Part Number Specification

WH

BK

WPC

BPC

7 POWER CORDCANOPY COLOR5

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

827CK

830CK

835CK

840CK

927CK

3 LED CRI / CCT

80 CRI / 2700K

80 CRI / 3000K

80 CRI / 3500K

80 CRI / 4000K

90 CRI / 2700K

930CK

935CK

90 CRI / 3000K

90 CRI / 3500K

4H

8H

12H

2 HEIGHT Nominal

4" HEIGHT

8" HEIGHT

12" HEIGHT

7


